1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite
Calendar & Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for
office/home (Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q (
GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 -₹12.48 1 ₹611.63 12% IGST ₹73.39 ₹685.02

TOTAL: ₹73.39 ₹685.02
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-five Point Zero Two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

[...]

1 giftkyade Gkd 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games
For Kids Wooden Family Games Special Board Games For
Kids Premium Finish Kids Toys (7X7 Inch Bamboo
Ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH ( GKD000551-TTT-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹311.61 -₹8.93 1 ₹302.68 12% IGST ₹36.32 ₹339.00

TOTAL: ₹36.32 ₹339.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWtPVbon6V5xgyBKOPe0n05wT6Vmozf00

Date & Time: 17/11/2023,
19:55:24 hrs

Invoice Value: 
339.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Amazing Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (UNO Cards) | B0CDCGG11L (
GKD000565-UC ) 
HSN:44219092

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
jVo4dgYGxmpdE17zjLWk

Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 20:02:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5
Pack of 9) | B0C3MBJ8NF ( GKD000543-P9 ) 
HSN:3926

₹1,001.79 1 ₹1,001.79 12% IGST ₹120.21 ₹1,122.00

TOTAL: ₹120.21 ₹1,122.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Twenty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1CmKsNzZgGH82cmsKdJw Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 23:04:37 hrs Invoice Value: 1,122.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Balcony Decor Hanging Butterfly Diya Set with Light Unique
Diwali Decoration Items for Home Decor Balcony Lights Used in
Pooja Decoration Temple Decor (Pack of 2) (RED) | B0BG5DLF6R (
GKD000533-HRD ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹117.64 ₹1,098.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3A5ouA62E4QoAHFYrCB1

Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 23:54:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,098.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway